Nr:

Resultatliste NM Skifelt Sprint 14.03.2010 Rand Skl.

Namn

Senior A:
1 @ystein Nygaard
2 Per Johan Gjglga
3 Herman Erdal
4 Reidar Helland
5 Rolf M. Hellevang
6 Ole Arnt Trodal

Senior B:

1 Magnus Brendehaug

2 Alfred Tytingvag

3 Bjgrn Vegard Martini

4 Runar Sgrensen
5 @ystein A. Brevig
6 Inge Myklebust
7 Lars Botten

8 Jostein Holszeter
9 Morten Ekeberg

Menn Eldre Junior:
1 Pal Andre Skrede
2 Ivar Nord
3 Ole Martin Erdal
4 Jens Einar Aaland
5 Tor @yvind Rand

Menn V 55:
1 Idar Berget
2 Alf Hansen
3 Arne Forsberg
4 Kare Mage

Skytterklasse:
1 Bjgrn Indrebg
2 Jarle Tvinnereim
3 Roy Cato Hopland
4 @ystein Tytingvag
5 Atle Lotsberg
6 Knut Lillestgl
7 Bjarne Eriksen
8 Bgrre @vstetun
9 Rune Vikgren

Kvinner Senior:
1 Anna K. Hellevang
2 Irene Skilbrei

3 Kirsten Elin Bergsvik

Kvinner Eldre Junior

1 Linn Katrin Bakke
2 Malin S. Hgstmark

Lag

Pversjpdalen
Stallvik
Fgrde

Lund

Rand
Baeverdalen

Rand

Rand
Forde
Spydeberg
Enebakk
Lgrenskog
Valsgyfjord
Farnes
Bastad

Rand
Eidsbygda
Fgrde
Rand
Rand

Dalane
Trondhjems
Bergen Nordre
Haugen

Farnes
Markane
Rand

Rand
Nordbygda
Hornindal
Nordbygda
Farnes
Farnes

Omvikdalen
Fgrde
Finngy

Haugen
Malmefjorden

Tid

21,47
24,23
26,44
27,20
28,31
29,35

23,04
24,13
29,06
29,53
33,00
33,07
33,26
34,24
35,42

23,23
24,38
24,50
27,11
32,22

31,49
32,01
34,04
34,24

19,12
20,23
21,33
23,18
23,43
23,57
24,16
28,12
31,22

32,04
36,11
43,39

26,36
37,32

Sum Treff
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Nr.

Resultatliste NM Skifelt Sprint 14.03.2010 Rand Skl.

Namn

Jenter Eldre Rekrutt:
1 Aina Sofie Bakke
2 Gina-Agate Tytingvag
3 Kristin @vstetun

Jenter Rekrutt:
1 Karoline Erdal
2 Helene Vikgren
3 Johanna Reksten

Aspirant:
1 Isak Hopland
2 Vegard Skrede
3 Ruben-Olai Tytingvag
4 Eirik Indrebg
5 Rasmus Hopland
6 Runar Tvinnereim
7 Kari Alsaker
8 Joar Skrede
9 Marie Alme

Menn V 65
1 Olav Solheim
2 Gunnar Borg

Gutar Eldre Rekrutt:
1 Trygve Aa.Tryggestad
2 Steinar Aaland
3 Sindre Skrede
4 lvar S. Ringdal Szeter
5 Emil Skrede

Jenter Junior:
1 Janne Alsaker
2 Lene R. Tvinnereim
3 Maren Anita Aaland

Lag

Haugen
Rand
Farnes

Forde
Farnes
Nordbygda

Rand
Rand
Rand
Farnes
Rand
Rand
Markane
Rand
Rand

Soknedal
Dalane

Sunnylven
Rand
Rand
Sunnylven
Rand

Markane
Rand
Rand

Tid

18,32
19,37
21,51

13,38
17,14
21,02

11,18
13,07
15,08
16,06
17,44
18,02
19,22
20,32
23,11

19,31
25,40

14,39
15,56
16,50
18,09
20,58

17,09
18,33
19,37

Sum Treff
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